250

SOBOTY Strona 1

## LINIA AUTOB. Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe [tech] 29/tech(11239t-29) - Zabrze Plac Dworcowy 5(38205-5) Rozkład ważny od: 13.02.2023

ZTM w Katowicach

nr kursu	km	suma	201	102	203	104	205	106	207	108	209	110	211	112	213	114	215	116	217	118
			BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN
GLIW Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe [tech]	Ψ	+		6:22	7:22	8:22	9:22	10:22	11:22	12:22	13:22	14:22	15:22	16:22	17:22	18:22	19:22	20:22	21:22	22:22
GLIW Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe	0.40	0.40	5:24	6:24	7:24	8:24	9:24	10:24	11:24	12:24	13:24	14:24	15:24	16:24	17:24	18:24	19:24	20:24	21:24	22:24
GLIW Gliwice Opolska	1.00	1.40	5:27	6:27	7:27	8:27	9:27	10:27	11:27	12:27	13:27	14:27	15:27	16:27	17:27	18:27	19:27	20:27	21:27	22:27
GLIW Gliwice Dąbrowskiego	0.70	2.10	5:29	6:29	7:29	8:29	9:29	10:29	11:29	12:29	13:29	14:29	15:29	16:29	17:29	18:29	19:29	20:29	21:29	22:29
GLIW Gliwice Lindego	0.70	2.80	5:31	6:31	7:31	8:31	9:31	10:31	11:31	12:31	13:31	14:31	15:31	16:31	17:31	18:31	19:31	20:31	21:31	22:31
GLIW Gliwice Akacjowa	0.50	3.30	5:32	6:32	7:32	8:32	9:32	10:32	11:32	12:32	13:32	14:32	15:32	16:32	17:32	18:32	19:32	20:32	21:32	22:32
GLIW Gliwice Tężnia [nż]	0.40	3.70	5:33	6:33	7:33	8:33	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	13:33	14:33	15:33	16:33	17:33	18:33	19:33	20:33	21:33	22:33
GLIW Gliwice Towarowa	0.80	4.50	5:34	6:34	7:34	8:34	9:34	10:34	11:34	12:34	13:34	14:34	15:34	16:34	17:34	18:34	19:34	20:34	21:34	22:34
GLIW Gliwice Zajezdnia	0.50	5.00	5:35	6:35	7:35	8:35	9:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:35	16:35	17:35	18:35	19:35	20:35	21:35	22:35
granica GLIW - ZABR (Maciejów)	0.20	5.20																		
ZABR Maciejów Kondratowicza	0.50	5.70	5:37	6:37	7:37	8:37	9:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	13:37	14:37	15:37	16:37	17:37	18:37	19:37	20:37	21:37	22:37
ZABR Maciejów Kąpielisko	1.40	7.10	5:40	6:40	7:40	8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	13:40	14:40	15:40	16:40	17:40	18:40	19:40	20:40	21:40	22:40
ZABR Maciejów M1	0.900/0.700	8.70	5:43	6:43	7:43	8:43	9:43	10:43	11:43	12:43	13:43	14:43	15:43	16:43	17:43	18:43	19:43	20:43	21:43	22:43
ZABR Osiedle Kopernika Makro	1.100/0.700	10.50	5:47	6:47	7:47	8:47	9:47	10:47	11:47	12:47	13:47	14:47	15:47	16:47	17:47	18:47	19:47	20:47	21:47	22:47
ZABR Osiedle Kopernika Heweliusza	1.50	12.00	5:50	6:50	7:50	8:50	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	13:50	14:50	15:50	16:50	17:50	18:50	19:50	20:50	21:50	22:50
ZABR Osiedle Kopernika Bruno	0.80	12.80	5:52	6:52	7:52	8:52	9:52	10:52	11:52	12:52	13:52	14:52	15:52	16:52	17:52	18:52	19:52	20:52	21:52	22:52
ZABR Zabrze Aleja Korfantego	0.90	13.70	5:54	6:54	7:54	8:54	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	13:54	14:54	15:54	16:54	17:54	18:54	19:54	20:54	21:54	22:54
ZABR Zabrze Kotarbińskiego	0.90	14.60	5:56	6:56	7:56	8:56	9:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	13:56	14:56	15:56	16:56	17:56	18:56	19:56	20:56	21:56	22:56
ZABR Zabrze Franciszkańska Kościół	0.50	15.10	5:57	6:57	7:57	8:57	9:57	10:57	11:57	12:57	13:57	14:57	15:57	16:57	17:57	18:57	19:57	20:57	21:57	22:57
ZABR Zabrze Franciszkańska Kościół	0.10	15.20	5:58	6:58	7:58	8:58	9:58	10:58	11:58	12:58	13:58	14:58	15:58	16:58	17:58	18:58	19:58	20:58	21:58	22:58
ZABR Zabrze Chełmońskiego	0.50	15.70	5:59	6:59	7:59	8:59	9:59	10:59	11:59	12:59	13:59	14:59	15:59	16:59	17:59	18:59	19:59	20:59	21:59	22:59
ZABR Zabrze Urząd Stanu Cywilnego	0.50	16.20	6:01	7:01	8:01	9:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	13:01	14:01	15:01	16:01	17:01	18:01	19:01	20:01	21:01	22:01	23:01
ZABR Zabrze Plac Dworcowy	0.80	17.00	6:04	7:04	8:04	9:04	10:04	11:04	12:04	13:04	14:04	15:04	16:04	17:04	18:04	19:04	20:04	21:04	22:04	23:04
km				17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00	17,00

250

SOBOTY Strona 1

## LINIA AUTOB. Zabrze Plac Dworcowy 2(38205-2) - Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe [tech] 29/tech(11239t-29) Rozkład ważny od: 13.02.2023

ZTM w Katowicach

nr kursu	km	suma	101	202	103	204	105	206	107	208	109	210	111	212	113	214	115	216	117	218
			BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN	BN
ZABR Zabrze Plac Dworcowy	Ψ	<b>+</b>	4:58	6:08	7:08	8:08	9:08	10:08	11:08	12:08	13:08	14:08	15:08	16:08	17:08	18:08	19:08	20:08	21:08	22:08
ZABR Zabrze Urząd Stanu Cywilnego	1.20	1.20	5:01	6:12	7:12	8:12	9:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	13:12	14:12	15:12	16:12	17:12	18:12	19:12	20:12	21:12	22:12
ZABR Zabrze Chełmońskiego	0.70	1.90	5:03	6:14	7:14	8:14	9:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	13:14	14:14	15:14	16:14	17:14	18:14	19:14	20:14	21:14	22:14
ZABR Zabrze Franciszkańska Kościół	0.50	2.40	5:04	6:15	7:15	8:15	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	13:15	14:15	15:15	16:15	17:15	18:15	19:15	20:15	21:15	22:15
ZABR Zabrze Franciszkańska Kościół	0.20	2.60	5:05	6:16	7:16	8:16	9:16	10:16	11:16	12:16	13:16	14:16	15:16	16:16	17:16	18:16	19:16	20:16	21:16	22:16
ZABR Zabrze Kotarbińskiego	0.50	3.10	5:07	6:18	7:18	8:18	9:18	10:18	11:18	12:18	13:18	14:18	15:18	16:18	17:18	18:18	19:18	20:18	21:18	22:18
ZABR Zabrze Aleja Korfantego	0.90	4.00	5:09	6:20	7:20	8:20	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	13:20	14:20	15:20	16:20	17:20	18:20	19:20	20:20	21:20	22:20
ZABR Osiedle Kopernika Makro	0.70	4.70	5:10	6:21	7:21	8:21	9:21	10:21	11:21	12:21	13:21	14:21	15:21	16:21	17:21	18:21	19:21	20:21	21:21	22:21
ZABR Osiedle Kopernika Bruno	0.20	4.90	5:11	6:22	7:22	8:22	9:22	10:22	11:22	12:22	13:22	14:22	15:22	16:22	17:22	18:22	19:22	20:22	21:22	22:22
ZABR Osiedle Kopernika Heweliusza	0.80	5.70	5:13	6:24	7:24	8:24	9:24	10:24	11:24	12:24	13:24	14:24	15:24	16:24	17:24	18:24	19:24	20:24	21:24	22:24
ZABR Maciejów M1	2.300/0.700	8.70	5:19	6:30	7:30	8:30	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	13:30	14:30	15:30	16:30	17:30	18:30	19:30	20:30	21:30	22:30
ZABR Maciejów Kąpielisko	1.200/0.700	10.60	5:22	6:33	7:33	8:33	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	13:33	14:33	15:33	16:33	17:33	18:33	19:33	20:33	21:33	22:33
ZABR Maciejów Kondratowicza	1.40	12.00	5:25	6:36	7:36	8:36	9:36	10:36	11:36	12:36	13:36	14:36	15:36	16:36	17:36	18:36	19:36	20:36	21:36	22:36
granica GLIW - ZABR (Maciejów)	0.50	12.50																		
GLIW Gliwice Zajezdnia	0.20	12.70	5:27	6:38	7:38	8:38	9:38	10:38	11:38	12:38	13:38	14:38	15:38	16:38	17:38	18:38	19:38	20:38	21:38	22:38
GLIW Gliwice Towarowa	0.40	13.10	5:28	6:39	7:39	8:39	9:39	10:39	11:39	12:39	13:39	14:39	15:39	16:39	17:39	18:39	19:39	20:39	21:39	22:39
GLIW Gliwice Tężnia [nż]	0.90	14.00	5:29	6:40	7:40	8:40	9:40	10:40	11:40	12:40	13:40	14:40	15:40	16:40	17:40	18:40	19:40	20:40	21:40	22:40
GLIW Gliwice Akacjowa	0.50	14.50	5:30	6:41	7:41	8:41	9:41	10:41	11:41	12:41	13:41	14:41	15:41	16:41	17:41	18:41	19:41	20:41	21:41	22:41
GLIW Gliwice Lindego	0.30	14.80	5:31	6:42	7:42	8:42	9:42	10:42	11:42	12:42	13:42	14:42	15:42	16:42	17:42	18:42	19:42	20:42	21:42	22:42
GLIW Gliwice Dąbrowskiego	0.70	15.50	5:33	6:44	7:44	8:44	9:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	13:44	14:44	15:44	16:44	17:44	18:44	19:44	20:44	21:44	22:44
GLIW Gliwice Opolska	0.70	16.20	5:35	6:46	7:46	8:46	9:46	10:46	11:46	12:46	13:46	14:46	15:46	16:46	17:46	18:46	19:46	20:46	21:46	22:46
GLIW Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe	1.00	17.20	5:38	6:49	7:49	8:49	9:49	10:49	11:49	12:49	13:49	14:49	15:49	16:49	17:49	18:49	19:49	20:49	21:49	22:49
GLIW Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe [tech]	0.40	17.60	5:39	6:50	7:50	8:50	9:50	10:50	11:50	12:50	13:50	14:50	15:50	16:50	17:50	18:50	19:50	20:50	21:50	
km				17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,60	17,20